



Sales Quote

Page: 1

Sales Quote Number: SO235935
 Sales Quote Date: 5/8/2019

Sell
 To: TARZANA NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL
 LEONARD SHAFFER
 PO BOX 571016
 TARZANA, CA 91357
 United States

Ship
 To: TARZANA NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL
 LEONARD SHAFFER
 PO BOX 571016
 TARZANA, CA 91357
 United States

Tax Ident. Type Legal Entity

Customer ID C52635
 SalesPerson DAVE AUSLENDER

Ship Via
 Terms COD

Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price
XNEWITEM	SHURE BLX24R/SM58	Each	10	369.00	3,690.00
S-NOTE	Each system includes:	Each			
S-NOTE	(1) 1 - 53A8611 RACK MOUNT BRACKET	Each			
S-NOTE	(1) 53A8612 LONG RACK MOUNT BRACKET	Each			
S-NOTE	(1) 53B8443 LINK BRACKET	Each			
S-NOTE	(1) 90AZ8100 HARDWARE KIT	Each			
S-NOTE	(1) WA371 Swivel Adapter	Each			
S-NOTE	(1) 31B1856 Thread Adapter	Each			
S-NOTE	(2) 95A8699 ANTENNA/BNC,1/4 WAVE	Each			
S-NOTE	(2) 95A8994 ADAPTER,BULKHEAD,BNC	Each			
S-NOTE	(1) 95B2313 BAG VINYL, ZIPPERED	Each			
S-NOTE	(2) 95K2035 CABLE,BNC,22 in.	Each			
S-NOTE	(1) Power supply	Each			
XNEWITEM	UA844+SWB/LC Wideband UHF (470-952 MHz)	Each	2	449.00	898.00
S-NOTE	Five-Way Active Antenna splitter	Each			
SHUUA874US	SHU ANT ACTIVE ANTENNA DIRCT 470-698	Each	2	299.95	599.90
SHUUA221	SHU PASS ANT SPLTTR/COMBINER	Each	1	137.95	137.95
S-NOTE	UA221 package contains two units	Each			
S-NOTE	Frequency H9 512-542 MHz AND H10 542-572 Mhz	Each			



Sales Quote

Page: 2

Sales Quote Number: SO235935
 Sales Quote Date: 5/8/2019

Sell
 To: TARZANA NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL
 LEONARD SHAFFER
 PO BOX 571016
 TARZANA, CA 91357
 United States

Ship
 To: TARZANA NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL
 LEONARD SHAFFER
 PO BOX 571016
 TARZANA, CA 91357
 United States

Tax Ident. Type Legal Entity

Customer ID C52635
 SalesPerson DAVE AUSLENDER

Ship Via
 Terms COD

Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price
ATLDS7E	ATL STND DESK 8-13 BLK	Each	10	27.95	279.50
PSCBCRG8X-10	PSC CAB BNC-BNC RG8X LOW 10FT	Each	2	34.25	68.50
GATGRR8L	GAT CAS RACK 8SP W/WHEELS	Each	1	269.99	269.99

Amount Subject to Sales Tax 5,943.84
 Amount Exempt from Sales Tax 0.00

Subtotal: **5,943.84**
 Invoice Discount: 0.00
 Total Sales Tax: 564.66

Total: **6,508.50**